Technical Specifications
SkyMAN NG™
UNIVERSAL WIRELESS PLATFORM
System description
InfiMAX™ is a WiMAX-compliant platform leveraging InfiNet Wireless' rich
heritage and industry leadership, proven track record & field experience,
and core competency with world-class RF laboratories. InfiMAX products

Environmental Outdoor unit: -40..+70C, Humidity: 5-95%
Indoor unit: 0..+40C, Humidity: 0-90%
Ordering Information
Application Part Number / Parameters Frequency Band Integrated Antenna
InfiMAX Base Station SkyMAN 0203.1/033502323N 3.400 – 3.600 GHz No
InfiMAX Base Station SkyMAN 0203.1/032502323N 2.500 – 2.700 GHz No
InfiMAX CPE SkyMAN 0203.2/033502323N 3.400 – 3.600 GHz No
InfiMAX CPE SkyMAN 0203.2/032502323N 2.500 – 2.700 GHz No
InfiMAX CPE SkyMAN 0203.2/033502323A 3.400 – 3.600 GHz Yes (16 dbi flat panel)
InfiMAX CPE SkyMAN 0203.2/032502323A 2.500 – 2.700 GHz Yes (15 dbi flat panel)
About InfiNet Wireless
InfiNet Wireless is a leading global vendor of Last Mile connectivity solutions utilizing Fixed Broadband Wireless Access (FBWA) and